
10ème Course de Côte de Limanowa 

 

Classement Final Scratch CEM 

 

Pos. N° Pilotes Voitures Temps 

1 1 Christian MERLI Osella FA30 Zytek LRM 03’46’’204 

2 7 Guy DEMUTH Norma M20 FC 04’05’’518 

3 3 Fausto BORMOLINI Reynard K02 04’06’’296 

4 9 Petr VITEK Osella PA30 04’13’’006 

5 11 Petr TRNKA Ligier JS53 EVO2 LRM 04’14’’960 

6 27 Szymon ŁUKASZCZYK Mitsubishi Lancer EVO V 04’19’’327 

7 19 Vladimir VITVER Audi TT-R DTM WTTR 04’22’’296 

8 8 Fabien BOUDUBAN Norma M20 FC 04’23’’871 

9 29 Andrzej SZEPIENIEC Mitsubishi Lancer 04’27’’805 

10 14 Andrea BORMOLINI Osella PA20 04’29’’060 

11 22 Jiři LOS Mitsubishi Lancerr EVO IX 04’32’’796 

12 10 Ferdinand MADRIAN Norma M20 F 04’37’’995 

13 4 Martin VONDRẢK Tatuus Formula Masters 04’39’’983 

14 52 Pierre COURROYE McLaren MP4-12C GT3 04’41’’948 

15 16 Alberto DALL'OGLIO Norma M20 FC 04’46’’583 

16 36 Jędrzej SZCZEŚNIAK Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 04’47’’579 

17 68 Robert SŁUGOCKI Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X R4 04’50’’763 

18 23 Oskar BENEŠ Ford Fiest WRC 04’57’’748 

19 104 Łukasz NIEMIEC Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 05’03’’666 

20 43 Konrad BIELA Renault Clio Sport 05’03’’775 

21 100 Tomáš VAVŘINEC Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 05’06’’183 

22 54 Martin JERMAN Lamborgini Gallardo GT3 05’07’’321 

23 69 Lukas VOJACEK Subaru Impreza 05’08’’335 

24 46 Michał TOCHOWICZ Peugeot 106 MAXI 05’08’’809 

25 17 Christian BOUVIER Wolf GB08 05’10’’196 

26 70 Tonino COSSU Honda Civic Type-R 05’12’’373 

27 31 Roman BARAN Mitsubishi Lancer 05’12’’849 

28 71 Luca ZUURBIER Honda Civic Type-R (EP3) 05’13’’066 

29 74 Marcin WRONA Renault Clio R3T 05’15’’368 

30 73 David DEDEK Alfa Romeo 147 05’16’’654 

31 37 Pavel KOTEK BMW M3 05’19’’899 

32 78 Mateusz GOŁEK Honda Civic Type-R 05’24’’019 

33 81 Radosław ĆWIĘCZEK Peugeot 208 R2 05’24’’724 

34 42 Michal KRETZ Ford Focus ST 05’27’’767 

35 5 Adam STOPKA Intech gsxr 1000 05’30’’052 

36 66 Laszlo HERNADI Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX R4 05’41’’434 

37 38 Łukasz KOPIEC Toyota Starlet GT Turbo 05’52’’735 

38 72 František GRUNTORAD Renault Clio 06’12’’397 

 



 

10ème Course de Côte de Limanowa 

 

Classement Final Scratch CEM 

 

Catégorie 1 

 

 

Pos. N° Pilotes Voitures Temps 

1 52 Pierre COURROYE McLaren MP4-12C GT3 04’41’’948 

2 68 Robert SŁUGOCKI Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X R4 04’50’’763 

3 104 Łukasz NIEMIEC Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 05’03’’666 

4 100 Tomáš VAVŘINEC Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 05’06’’183 

5 54 Martin JERMAN Lamborgini Gallardo GT3 05’07’’321 

6 69 Lukas VOJACEK Subaru Impreza 05’08’’335 

7 70 Tonino COSSU Honda Civic Type-R 05’12’’373 

8 71 Luca ZUURBIER Honda Civic Type-R (EP3) 05’13’’066 

9 74 Marcin WRONA Renault Clio R3T 05’15’’368 

10 73 David DEDEK Alfa Romeo 147 05’16’’654 

11 78 Mateusz GOŁEK Honda Civic Type-R 05’24’’019 

12 81 Radosław ĆWIĘCZEK Peugeot 208 R2 05’24’’724 

13 66 Laszlo HERNADI Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX R4 05’41’’434 

14 72 František GRUNTORAD Renault Clio 06’12’’397 

 


